



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 3888/2022, CRL.M.A. 16200/2022

GAURAV CHOPRA

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Tanya Agarwal, Mr. Ajay Singh,
Adv.

versus

MANSI KHURANA

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Gayatri Nandwani, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

16.03.2023

Hon'ble Judge is busy in the matter of the Tribunal Court constituted
under the Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act.

Re-notify on 01.09.2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 16, 2023/rb