



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 3888/2022 & CRL.M.A. 16200/2022, CRL.M.A.**
3242/2024
GAURAV CHOPRA

..... Petitioner
Through: Ms.Tanya Agarwal,
Mr.Kamlesh Kumar Mishra &
Ms.Renu, Advs.

versus

MANSI KHURANA
..... Respondent
Through: Ms.Gayatri Nandwani &
Ms.Mudita Sharma, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

% **ORDER**
20.05.2024

List on 25th July, 2024.

Interim order to continue.

MAY 20, 2024/rv **NAVIN CHAWLA, J**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any