



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 3888/2022 & CRL.M.A. 16200/2022, CRL.M.A.
3242/2024

GAURAV CHOPRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Tanya Agarwal, Mr. Gaurav
Kalra, Ms. Sunaina Bhatia, Ms.
Mehak Ahuja, Ms. Shrishti Bhatia,
Ms. Kirti Gupta and Ms. Sunaina
Bhatia, Advocates.

versus

MANSI KHURANA

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Gayatri Nandwani, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
25.07.2024

%

It is already 05:45 PM.

List on 05.09.2024.

Interim Orders to continue.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JULY 25, 2024
Rahul