



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 3888/2022, CRL.M.A. 16200/2022, CRL.M.A. 3242/2024
& CRL.M.A. 25666/2024
GAURAV CHOPRA

.....Petitioner
Through: Ms. Tanya Agarwal and Mr. Gaurav
Kalra, Advs. along with petitioner.

versus

MANSI KHURANA
.....Respondent
Through: Ms. Gayatri Nandwani, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

% **ORDER**
04.02.2025

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding court today.
2. Re-notify on 26.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 4, 2025/A

Click here to check corrigendum, if any